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Tournament Status: Complete Women• Sept. 24 to Sept. 25, 2016• 3 Rounds• Hosted by Michigan State University @ East Lansing, MI•
Winning Team: Miami Medalist: Dewi Weber•

Forest Akers West Golf Course

SCOREBRD TEAMS PAIRINGS COURSE STATS

Team


Player Combo Social

POS TEAMS
SCORING ROUNDS TOTAL

SCORETO PAR THRU TODAY 1 2 3

1  Miami -4 F +3 286 283 291 860

2  Princeton +36 F +13 301 298 301 900

3  Indiana +38 F +11 297 306 299 902

4  Mich. St. +41 F +14 301 302 302 905

T5  Akron +53 F +20 305 304 308 917

T5  Western Michigan +53 F +19 306 304 307 917

7  Eastern Michigan +59 F +20 310 305 308 923

8  Ohio University +61 F +13 308 316 301 925

9  Georgia Southern +62 F +25 308 305 313 926

10  Xavier +75 F +24 305 322 312 939

11  NIU +81 F +39 309 309 327 945

12  Central Michigan +99 F +34 325 316 322 963
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Forest Akers West Golf Course

SCOREBRD TEAMS PAIRINGS COURSE STATS

Team Player


Combo Social

P PLAYERS TEAMS
SCORING RDS TOTAL

SCORETO PAR THRU TODAY 1 2 3

1 Dewi Weber Miami -4 F -2 72 70 70 212

2 Sarah Burnham Mich. St. -3 F E 71 70 72 213

3 Delfina Acosta Miami -1 F +2 70 71 74 215

4 Filippa Moork Miami +1 F +3 71 71 75 217

5 Penelope Guilleux Eastern Michigan +3 F +2 74 71 74 219

6 Daniela Darquea Miami +5 F E 78 71 72 221

T7 Ana Sanjuan Indiana +6 F +7 70 73 79 222

T7 Alix Kong Indiana +6 F -1 74 77 71 222

T7 Jordan Lippetz Princeton +6 F +3 73 74 75 222

T7 Alison Chang Princeton +6 F +2 74 74 74 222

T11 Hailey Hrynewich Ohio University +7 F +3 72 76 75 223

T11 *Jacqueline Setas Mich. St. +7 F +4 74 73 76 223

T11 Kelsey Murphy Eastern Michigan +7 F +4 76 71 76 223

14 Danielle Nicholson Akron +10 F +3 77 74 75 226

15 Carolyn Markley Mich. St. +11 F +6 73 76 78 227

T16 *Catherine McEvoy Mich. St. +12 F +8 74 74 80 228

T16 Kaitlyn Watkins Western Michigan +12 F +5 76 75 77 228

T16 Anna Wilcoxson Western Michigan +12 F +2 78 76 74 228

T16 Ella Ofstedahl Georgia Southern +12 F +5 75 76 77 228

T20 Makayla Dull Akron +13 F +5 77 75 77 229

T20 Allyson Wentworth Akron +13 F +5 76 76 77 229

T20 Renate Grimstad Miami +13 F +13 73 71 85 229

T20 Elisa Pierre Indiana +13 F +3 75 79 75 229

T20 Mikayla Smith Xavier +13 F +5 74 78 77 229

T20 *Rachel Johnson Xavier +13 F +5 76 76 77 229

T20 Julia Champion Western Michigan +13 F +5 78 74 77 229

T27 Kelly Anderson NIU +14 F +6 79 73 78 230

T27 Iben Hvass Georgia Southern +14 F +6 74 78 78 230

T27 Yeji Shin Georgia Southern +14 F +7 78 73 79 230

T27 Maya Walton Princeton +14 F +8 75 75 80 230

T31 Theresa-Ann Jedra Indiana +15 F +4 78 77 76 231

T31 Hana Ku Princeton +15 F +4 80 75 76 231

T33 Marissa Balish Ohio University +16 F +5 75 80 77 232

T33 Jasmine Chee Western Michigan +16 F +7 74 79 79 232
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T35 Lily Pendy Ohio University +17 F -1 82 80 71 233

T35 Sybil Robinson Mich. St. +17 F +6 76 79 78 233

T35 Tiana Lau Princeton +17 F +4 79 78 76 233

T38 Andréa Agniel NIU +19 F +6 77 80 78 235

T38 Pader Her Akron +19 F +7 77 79 79 235

T38 Mikayla Fitzpatrick Xavier +19 F +6 78 79 78 235

T38 *Greer Clausen Mich. St. +19 F +8 78 77 80 235

T42 Alejandra Velasco Akron +20 F +9 75 80 81 236

T42 *Macarena Aguilara Miami +20 F +7 79 78 79 236

T42 Natalie Johnson Central Michigan +20 F +7 78 79 79 236

T45 Emily Hughes Ohio University +21 F +6 79 80 78 237

T45 Lindsey Murray Xavier +21 F +5 77 83 77 237

T45 *Tenley Shield Princeton +21 F +8 77 80 80 237

T48 Brielle Ward NIU +22 F +11 77 78 83 238

T48 Paz Marfa Sans Mich. St. +22 F +8 81 77 80 238

T48 Lauren Coe Georgia Southern +22 F +7 81 78 79 238

T51 Nina Kulkarni Xavier +24 F +8 76 84 80 240

T51 *Logan Otter Mich. St. +24 F +10 79 79 82 240

T51 Maria Connelly Eastern Michigan +24 F +8 81 79 80 240

T51 Kristen Wolfe Central Michigan +24 F +9 82 77 81 240

T51 *Ariana Macioce Georgia Southern +24 F +7 83 78 79 240

56 Grace Howie Xavier +25 F +9 78 82 81 241

T57 Pear Siriko Indiana +27 F +5 83 83 77 243

T57 Thelma Beck Eastern Michigan +27 F +8 79 84 80 243

59 Kritsuda Apiwatthana Eastern Michigan +28 F +6 81 85 78 244

T60 *Brenna Hammond Eastern Michigan +29 F +12 83 78 84 245

T60 *Katie Logan Central Michigan +29 F +9 82 82 81 245

62 *Caroline Harding Mich. St. +30 F +12 81 81 84 246

T63 Nicole Smiley Ohio University +31 F +12 83 80 84 247

T63 Danielle Sawyer Central Michigan +31 F +9 87 79 81 247

T63 Holly Hines Central Michigan +31 F +9 85 81 81 247

T63 Julianna Collett Georgia Southern +31 F +7 84 84 79 247

67 *Carolina Garrett Indiana +32 F +13 83 80 85 248

68 Bria Colosky Central Michigan +34 F +14 80 84 86 250

69 *Julia Stevenson Eastern Michigan +35 F +9 84 86 81 251

T70 Isabella Samudio NIU +37 F +16 84 81 88 253

T70 Claire Hernandez Western Michigan +37 F +17 81 83 89 253

- Lena Gautier NIU DQ DQ DQ 76 78 DQ DQ

- Katie Sharp Mich. St. WD WD +2 84 WD 74 WD
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Forest Akers West Golf Course

SCOREBRD TEAMS PAIRINGS COURSE STATS

Team Player Combo


Social

POS TEAM/PLAYER (SEED) ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 TOTAL

1 Miami 286 -2 283 -5 291 +3 860 -4

1 Dewi Weber (2) E (F) -2 (F) -2 (F) 212

3 Delfina Acosta (5) -2 (F) -1 (F) +2 (F) 215

4 Filippa Moork (3) -1 (F) -1 (F) +3 (F) 217

5 Daniela Darquea (1) +6 (F) -1 (F) E (F) 221

T14 Renate Grimstad (4) +1 (F) -1 (F) +13 (F) 229

T40 Macarena Aguilara (IND) +7 (F) +6 (F) +7 (F) 236

POS TEAM/PLAYER (SEED) ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 TOTAL

2 Princeton 301 +13 298 +10 301 +13 900 +36

T6 Jordan Lippetz (4) +1 (F) +2 (F) +3 (F) 222

T6 Alison Chang (5) +2 (F) +2 (F) +2 (F) 222

T21 Maya Walton (2) +3 (F) +3 (F) +8 (F) 230

T25 Hana Ku (3) +8 (F) +3 (F) +4 (F) 231

T29 Tiana Lau (1) +7 (F) +6 (F) +4 (F) 233

T43 Tenley Shield (IND) +5 (F) +8 (F) +8 (F) 237

POS TEAM/PLAYER (SEED) ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 TOTAL

3 Indiana 297 +9 306 +18 299 +11 902 +38

T6 Ana Sanjuan (1) -2 (F) +1 (F) +7 (F) 222

T6 Alix Kong (2) +2 (F) +5 (F) -1 (F) 222

T14 Elisa Pierre (4) +3 (F) +7 (F) +3 (F) 229

T25 Theresa-Ann Jedra (3) +6 (F) +5 (F) +4 (F) 231

T52 Pear Siriko (5) +11 (F) +11 (F) +5 (F) 243

58 Carolina Garrett (IND) +11 (F) +8 (F) +13 (F) 248

POS TEAM/PLAYER (SEED) ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 TOTAL

4 Mich. St. 301 +13 302 +14 302 +14 905 +41

2 Sarah Burnham (1) -1 (F) -2 (F) E (F) 213

T29 Sybil Robinson (3) +4 (F) +7 (F) +6 (F) 233

T36 Paz Marfa Sans (2) +9 (F) +5 (F) +8 (F) 238

61 Katie Sharp (4) +12 (F) WD +2 (F) WD

T10 Jacqueline Setas (IND) +2 (F) +1 (F) +4 (F) 223

63 Carolyn Markley (5) +1 (F) +4 (F) +6 (F) 227

T64 Catherine McEvoy (IND) +2 (F) +2 (F) +8 (F) 228
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T32 Greer Clausen (IND) +6 (F) +5 (F) +8 (F) 235

T46 Logan Otter (IND) +7 (F) +7 (F) +10 (F) 240

71 Caroline Harding (IND) +9 (F) +9 (F) +12 (F) 246

POS TEAM/PLAYER (SEED) ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 TOTAL

T5 Akron 305 +17 304 +16 308 +20 917 +53

13 Danielle Nicholson (1) +5 (F) +2 (F) +3 (F) 226

T14 Makayla Dull (2) +5 (F) +3 (F) +5 (F) 229

T14 Allyson Wentworth (4) +4 (F) +4 (F) +5 (F) 229

T32 Pader Her (3) +5 (F) +7 (F) +7 (F) 235

T40 Alejandra Velasco (5) +3 (F) +8 (F) +9 (F) 236

POS TEAM/PLAYER (SEED) ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 TOTAL

T5 Western Michigan 306 +18 304 +16 307 +19 917 +53

T64 Kaitlyn Watkins (1) +4 (F) +3 (F) +5 (F) 228

T64 Anna Wilcoxson (5) +6 (F) +4 (F) +2 (F) 228

T14 Julia Champion (4) +6 (F) +2 (F) +5 (F) 229

T27 Jasmine Chee (3) +2 (F) +7 (F) +7 (F) 232

T59 Claire Hernandez (2) +9 (F) +11 (F) +17 (F) 253

POS TEAM/PLAYER (SEED) ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 TOTAL

7 Eastern Michigan 310 +22 305 +17 308 +20 923 +59

62 Penelope Guilleux (4) +2 (F) -1 (F) +2 (F) 219

T10 Kelsey Murphy (1) +4 (F) -1 (F) +4 (F) 223

T46 Maria Connelly (5) +9 (F) +7 (F) +8 (F) 240

T52 Thelma Beck (2) +7 (F) +12 (F) +8 (F) 243

68 Kritsuda Apiwatthana (3) +9 (F) +13 (F) +6 (F) 244

T69 Brenna Hammond (IND) +11 (F) +6 (F) +12 (F) 245

73 Julia Stevenson (IND) +12 (F) +14 (F) +9 (F) 251

POS TEAM/PLAYER (SEED) ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 TOTAL

8 Ohio University 308 +20 316 +28 301 +13 925 +61

T10 Hailey Hrynewich (1) E (F) +4 (F) +3 (F) 223

T27 Marissa Balish (2) +3 (F) +8 (F) +5 (F) 232

T29 Lily Pendy (4) +10 (F) +8 (F) -1 (F) 233

T43 Emily Hughes (5) +7 (F) +8 (F) +6 (F) 237

T54 Nicole Smiley (3) +11 (F) +8 (F) +12 (F) 247

POS TEAM/PLAYER (SEED) ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 TOTAL

9 Georgia Southern 308 +20 305 +17 313 +25 926 +62

T64 Ella Ofstedahl (5) +3 (F) +4 (F) +5 (F) 228

T21 Iben Hvass (1) +2 (F) +6 (F) +6 (F) 230

T21 Yeji Shin (2) +6 (F) +1 (F) +7 (F) 230

T36 Lauren Coe (3) +9 (F) +6 (F) +7 (F) 238

T46 Ariana Macioce (IND) +11 (F) +6 (F) +7 (F) 240

T54 Julianna Collett (4) +12 (F) +12 (F) +7 (F) 247

POS TEAM/PLAYER (SEED) ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 TOTAL

10 Xavier 305 +17 322 +34 312 +24 939 +75

T14 Mikayla Smith (2) +2 (F) +6 (F) +5 (F) 229

T14 Rachel Johnson (IND) +4 (F) +4 (F) +5 (F) 229
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T32 Mikayla Fitzpatrick (1) +6 (F) +7 (F) +6 (F) 235

T43 Lindsey Murray (4) +5 (F) +11 (F) +5 (F) 237

T46 Nina Kulkarni (5) +4 (F) +12 (F) +8 (F) 240

51 Grace Howie (3) +6 (F) +10 (F) +9 (F) 241

POS TEAM/PLAYER (SEED) ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 TOTAL

11 NIU 309 +21 309 +21 327 +39 945 +81

T21 Kelly Anderson (2) +7 (F) +1 (F) +6 (F) 230

T32 Andréa Agniel (4) +5 (F) +8 (F) +6 (F) 235

T36 Brielle Ward (1) +5 (F) +6 (F) +11 (F) 238

39 Lena Gautier (3) +4 (F) +6 (F) DQ DQ

T59 Isabella Samudio (5) +12 (F) +9 (F) +16 (F) 253

POS TEAM/PLAYER (SEED) ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 TOTAL

12 Central Michigan 325 +37 316 +28 322 +34 963 +99

T40 Natalie Johnson (3) +6 (F) +7 (F) +7 (F) 236

T46 Kristen Wolfe (2) +10 (F) +5 (F) +9 (F) 240

T69 Katie Logan (IND) +10 (F) +10 (F) +9 (F) 245

T54 Danielle Sawyer (1) +15 (F) +7 (F) +9 (F) 247

T54 Holly Hines (4) +13 (F) +9 (F) +9 (F) 247

72 Bria Colosky (5) +8 (F) +12 (F) +14 (F) 250
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